Obelux Aviation Obstacle Lights
O
BE
LU
X
October 2009
2 October 2009 | www.obelux.com | e-mail: info@obelux.com
Medium intensity LED obstacle lights 4-5

	Master/slave -unit––
External photocell––
Order code
ICAO
standard
FAA
standard
Operating
Voltage
Power consumption
(day/night)
Nominal
intensity
Mounting
set
MI-20KW-230-V Type A L-865 230 Vac 350/100 W (@ 60 fpm) 20 000/2000 cd Vertical
MI-20KW-230-H Type A L-865 230 Vac
��
350/100 W (@ 60 fpm) 20 000/2000 cd Horisontal
MI-20KW-115-V Type A L-865 115 Vac 350/100 W (@ 60 fpm) 20 000/2000 cd Vertical
MI-20KW-115-H Type A L-865 115 Vac 350/100 W (@ 60 fpm) 20 000/2000 cd Horisontal
Medium intensity LED obstacle lights
ICAO Type A, FAA Type L-865
NEW
Vertical mounting set

GSM alarm––
	Master/slave -unit––
Order code
ICAO
standard
FAA
standard*
Operating
Voltage
Current
consumption
Power
consumption
Nominal
intensity
Mounting
set
MI-IF-024-V Type C, Type  B* L-864, L-855 24 Vdc 2.5 A 58 W 2000 cd Vertical
MI-IF-024-H Type C, Type  B* L-864, L-855 24 Vdc
��
2.5 A 58 W 2000 cd Horisontal
MI-IF-048-V Type C, Type  B* L-864, L-855 48 Vdc 1 A 48 W 2000 cd Vertical
MI-IF-048-H Type C, Type  B* L-864, L-855 48 Vdc 1 A 48 W 2000 cd Horisontal
MI-IF-230-V Type C, Type  B* L-864, L-855 230 Vac 48 W 2000 cd Vertical
MI-IF-230-H Type C, Type  B* L-864, L-855 230 Vac 48 W 2000 cd Horisontal
*ICAO Type B light and FAA type L864 and L-855 (flashing red) can be configured using either applicable fault monitoring
units (CSW) in pages 12 and 13 or power supply (PS) with flashing controller in page 11 or stand-alone photocell and flash
controller PCFL-DC1-TB in page 13.
6 October 2009 | www.obelux.com | e-mail: info@obelux.com
Order code
ICAO
standard
FAA
standard
Operating
Voltage
Current
@12 Vdc
Current
@24 Vdc
Current
@48 Vdc
Power
consumption
Nominal
intensity Remark
LI-10-DCW-F Type A - 10...60 Vdc 0.13 A 0.06 A 0.03 A 1.5 W 10 cd
LI-10-115-F Type A - 115 Vac 1.9 VA 10 cd
LI-10-230-F Type A - 230 Vac 1.9 VA 10 cd
LI-10-DCW-PCFL Type A - 10...60 Vdc 0.13 A 0.06 A 0.03 A 1.5 W 10 cd Day/night switch, flasher
LI-10-115-PCFL Type A - 115 Vac 1.9 VA 10 cd Day/night switch, flasher
LI-10-230-PCFL Type A - 230 Vac 1.9 VA 10 cd Day/night switch, flasher
LI-32-DCW-F Type B L-810 10...60 Vdc 0.29 A 0,.5 A 0.07 A 3.5 W 32 cd
LI-32-115-F Type B L-810 115 Vac 3.8 VA 32 cd
LI-32-230-F Type B L-810 230 Vac 3.8 VA 32 cd
LI-32-DCW-PCFL Type B L-810 10...60 Vdc 0.29 A 0.15 A 0.07 A 3.5 W 32 cd Day/night switch, flasher
LI-32-115-PCFL Type B L-810 115 Vac 3.8 VA 32 cd Day/night switch, flasher
LI-32-230-PCFL Type B L-810 230 Vac 3.8 VA 32 cd Day/night switch, flasher
Low-intensity LED obstacle lights
ICAO Type A and B, FAA Type L-810
Obelux low-intensity obstacle light
(LI-series)

Mounting sets with extension plate for vertical pipe installations
Plate marine grade anodised aluminium, bolts and nuts AISI 316 acid proof steel
Order code Description
MS-LVU Mounting set for L and V -shape profiles
MS-LVA Mounting set for L and V -shape profiles
All parts hot dip galvanised steel or AISI 316 acid proof steel
Order code Description
MS-DEV60 Double mounting set for 30...60 mm mast structures
MS-DEV100 Double mounting set for 60...100 mm mast structures
Mounting set for 30...60 mm vertical pipe installation of two units
All parts marine grade anodised aluminium or AISI 316 acid proof
Order code Description
MS-RW Mounting set for roof or wall, vertical or horisontal plate installation
All parts AISI 316 acid proof steel
8 October 2009 | www.obelux.com | e-mail: info@obelux.com
ICAO Type A low-intensity obstacle lights
Operating voltages 230 and 115 V–– ac and 12, 24
and 48 Vdc
Meets ICAO low-intensity type A requirements ––
Integrated photocell available for DC models––
5 year warranty––
ICAO Type B and FAA L-810
low-intensity obstacle lights
Operating voltages 230 and 115 V–– ac and 12, 24
and 48 Vdc
Meets ICAO low-intensity type B and FAA ––
L-810 requirements
Integrated photocell available for DC models––
5 year warranty––
Order code
ICAO
standard
FAA
standard
Operating
Voltage
Power
consumption
Nominal
intensity Remark
Obelux-10-12-F Type A - 12 Vdc 2.5 W 10 cd
Obelux-10-24-F Type A - 24 Vdc 5 W 10 cd
Obelux-10-48-F Type A - 48 Vdc 5 W 10 cd
Obelux-10-115-F Type A - 115 Vac 9 VA 10 cd
Obelux-10-230-F Type A - 230 Vac 9 VA 10 cd
Obelux-10-12-PCFL Type A - 12 Vdc 2.5 W 10 cd Day/night switch, flasher
Obelux-10-24-PCFL Type A - 24 Vdc 5 W 10 cd Day/night switch, flasher
Obelux-10-48-PCFL Type A - 48 Vdc 5 W 10 cd Day/night switch, flasher
Obelux-10-115-PCFL Type A - 115 Vac 9 VA 10 cd Day/night switch, flasher
Obelux-10-230-PCFL Type A - 230 Vac 9 VA 10 cd Day/night switch, flasher
Obelux-32-12-F Type B L-810 12 Vdc 9 W 32 cd
Obelux-32-24-F Type B L-810 24 Vdc 9 W 32 cd
Obelux-32-48-F Type B L-810 48 Vdc 9 W 32 cd
Obelux-32-115-F Type B L-810 115 Vac 9 VA 32 cd
Obelux-32-230-F Type B L-810 230 Vac 9 VA 32 cd
Obelux-32-12-PCFL Type B L-810 12 Vdc 9 W 32 cd Day/night switch, flasher
Obelux-32-24-PCFL Type B L-810 24 Vdc 9 W 32 cd Day/night switch, flasher
Obelux-32-48-PCFL Type B L-810 48 Vdc 9 W 32 cd Day/night switch, flasher
Obelux-32-115-PCFL Type B L-810 115 Vac 9 VA 32 cd Day/night switch, flasher
Obelux-32-230-PCFL Type B L-810 230 Vac 9 VA 32 cd Day/night switch, flasher
Order code Description
MS-60 Obelux F-type obstacle light mounting set for 30...60 mm mast structures
MS-100 Obelux F-type obstacle light mounting set for 50...100 mm mast structures
MS-DV-60 Double mounting set for 30...60 mm mast structures
MS-DV-100 Double mounting set for 60...100 mm mast structures
MS-TRA-LVU Obelux F-type obstacle light mounting set for L or V shaped mast structures
Low-intensity LED obstacle lights:
Obelux I generation models (models on page 6 recommended)
Available mounting sets

Mechanical parts marine grade aluminium, acid ––
proof steel or glass, suitable for offshore use
Order code
CAP 168
standard
Operating
Voltage
Current
consumption
Power
consumption
Nominal
intensity
Mounting
set
LI-200-024-H Low intensity Approach 24 Vdc 2.5 A 58 W 200 cd Horisontal
LI-200-024-V Low intensity Approach 24 Vdc
��
2.5 A 58 W 200 cd Vertical
LI-200-048-H Low intensity Approach 48 Vdc 1 A 48 W 200 cd Horisontal
LI-200-048-V Low intensity Approach 48 Vdc 1 A 48 W 200 cd Vertical
LI-200-230-H Low intensity Approach 230 Vac 48 W 200 cd Horisontal
LI-200-230-V Low intensity Approach 230 Vac 48 W 200 cd Vertical
Photocell as a day/night switch as option––
Flasher as option––
Two cable glands, easy to chain without ––
external terminal boxes

Selectable thresholds––
IP 65––
Order code
Operating
voltage
Output
max load
GPS
synch.
Flash
mode
Internal day/
night switch
included
External day/
night switch
available
GSM fault
reporting
CSW-24-02-F 24 Vdc 4 x 0.5 A No Yes Yes Yes No
CSW-24-16-F 24 Vdc 4 x 4 A No Yes Yes Yes No
CSW-24-02-GPS 24 Vdc 4 x 0.5 A Yes Yes Yes Yes No
CSW-24-16-GPS 24 Vdc 4 x 4 A Yes Yes Yes Yes No
CSW-24-02-GSM 24 Vdc 4 x 0.5 A No Yes Yes Yes Yes
CSW-24-16-GSM 24 Vdc 4 x 4 A No Yes   Yes   Yes Yes
CSW-24-02-GSM-GPS 24 Vdc 4 x 0.5 A Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
CSW-24-16-GSM-GPS 24 Vdc 4 x 4 A Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
CSW-48-02-F 48 Vdc 4 x 0.5 A No Yes Yes Yes No
CSW-48-16-F 48 Vdc 4 x 4 A No Yes Yes Yes No
CSW-48-8+1-F 48 Vdc 2 x 4 + 2 x 0.5 A No Yes Yes Yes No
CSW-48-02-GPS 48 Vdc 4 x 0.5 A Yes Yes Yes Yes No
CSW-48-16-GPS 48 Vdc 4 x 4 A Yes Yes Yes Yes No
CSW-48-8+1-GPS 48 Vdc 2 x 4 + 2 x 0.5 A Yes Yes Yes Yes No
CSW-48-02-GSM 48 Vdc 4 x 0.5 A No Yes Yes Yes Yes
CSW-48-16-GSM 48 Vdc 4 x 4 A No Yes Yes Yes Yes
CSW-48-8+1-GSM 48 Vdc 2 x 4 + 2 x 0.5 A No Yes Yes Yes Yes
CSW-48-02-GSM-GPS 48 Vdc 4 x 0.5 A Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
CSW-48-16-GSM-GPS 48 Vdc 4 x 4 A Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
CSW-48-8+1-GSM-GPS 48 Vdc 2 x 4 + 2 x 0.5 A Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Order code Description
PCE-DCW-F External photocell for fault monitoring and flash controller units (CSW)
13e-mail: info@obelux.com | www.obelux.com | October 2009

standard
FAA
standard
Nominal
intensity
10-12-P-R Red only Low intensity, Type A - 10 cd
10-12-P-RB Red/Blue Low intensity, Type A L-461T 10/2 cd
Order code Description
Obelux-CS-60-100 Portable light unit mounting kit for 30...100 mm mast structures
Available also with other light colours
Order code Color
ICAO
standard
Nominal
intensity
LI-20-06-P-R-TU Red Low intensity, Type A 20 cd
Portable LED-post
Battery-operated red obstacle light––
Continuous operating time typically 4 weeks––
Available also with other light colours––